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AHCCCS Environmental Quality
Tiffanie Blanco P2P, L tiffanie.blanco@azahcccs.gov 602-417-4294 Kim Shelley P2P, S2C, L Shelley.kim@azdeq.gov 602-771-4730
Tomas Binet AP tomas.binet@azahcccs.gov 602-417-4704 Ana Machiche S2C Ana.Machiche@azdeq.gov 602-771-4140

Attorney General's Office Game & Fish
Jerry Connolly P2P, S2C, L jerry.connolly@azag.gov 602-542-8030 Elizabeth Burgard P2P, S2C, L eburgard@azgfd.gov 623-236-7459
Debbie Rittenback AP debbie.rittenback@azag.gov 602-364-0310 Kelly Alkhoury AP kalkhoury@azgfd.gov 623-236-7410
Cindy Palmer P2P, S2C cindy.palmer@azag.gov 602-542-7986 Zach Thayer S2C zthayer@azgfd.gov 623-236-7209
Audrey Powell P2P, S2C audrey.powell@azag.gov 602-542-8035 Kristen Micurescu P2P, S2C kmicurescu@azgfd.gov 623-236-7457

Jane Scherbing L jscherbing@azgfd.gov 623-236-7461
Child Safety
Jesse Atoigue P2P, S2C, SM, L Jesse.Atoigue@azdcs.gov 602-255-2865 Health Services
Elisabeth Ek-McHerron AP Elisabeth.Ek-Mcherron@azdcs.gov 602-255-2770 Kristine Newton S2C kristine.newton@azdhs.gov 602-542-2942
Francine Whittington S2C, SM Francine.Whittington@azdcs.gov 602-255-2867 Misti Taylor AP misti.taylor@azdhs.gov 602-542-6354

Gina Castner-Corwin L gina.corwin@azdhs.gov 602-542-1047
Corrections
Keith Montoya S2C, L kmontoya@azadc.gov  602-364-3971 Industrial Commission
David Quijada P2P, L dquijada@azadc.gov 602-364-3789 Stacie Allison AP, L Stacie.Allison@azica.gov 602-542-1822
Tabitha Johnson P2P-AP tjohnson@azadc.gov 602-364-3371 Janine Locke P2P, S2C, L Janine.Locke@azica.gov 602-542-8238

Mary Crosson P2P, S2C, L Mary.Crosson@azica.gov 602-364-1578
Economic Security
Lisa Welborn P2P, L lwelborn@azdes.gov 602-542-3055 Transportation
Ronda Duryea AP Rduryea@azdes.gov 602-364-0017 Robyn Caillouette P2P, AP, S2C rcaillouette@azdot.gov 602-712-7466
BSA Help Desk P2P BSAHelpDesk@azdes.gov 602-771-2640 opt 1 Cristina Ramirez P2P, AP, S2C, L cramirez@azdot.gov 602-712-4947
Beth Medici P2P, AP Bmedici@azdes.gov 602-771-5028 Bariah Farr P2P, AP, S2C, L bfarr@azdot.gov 602-712-8614
Alexis Morse S2C, L Alexismorse@azdes.gov 602-364-0224 Thomas Kaye AP tkaye@azdot.gov 602-712-8006
Yesenia Sandoval S2C Ysandoval@azdes.gov 602-542-4866 Jennifer Herron-Ulmer AP jherron-ulmer@azdot.gov 602-712-7009
Rene Neish Admin Rneish@azdes.gov 602-771-2650 Irene Robayo AP irobayo@azdot.gov 602-712-7896
Emilie Sombrio L esombrio@azdes.gov 602-364-0213x4218

Veterans' Services
Emergency & Military Affairs Elena Adame P2P, S2C, L eadame@azdvs.gov 602-234-8404
Kyle Matthew S2C, P2P kyle.matthew@azdema.gov 602-464-6494 Amy L Besco AP abesco@azdvs.gov 602-234-5810
Christa Lewis AP Christa.Lewis@azdema.gov 602-267-2992 Elizabeth Rominger AP elfrank@azdvs.gov 602-234-8439
Teresa Arreola AP Teresa.Arreola@azdema.gov 602-629-4204
Lisa Ledbetter P2P Lisa.Ledbetter@azdema.gov 602-267-2699 All Others

APP Help Desk P2P, S2C app@azdoa.gov 602-542-7600, opt 2
Revenue GAO Liaison AP vendors@azdoa.gov 602-542-5405
Kim Willett P2P kwillett@azdor.gov 602-267-2853 GAO Security AP gaosecurity@azdoa.gov 602-542-5600
Robert Ryan AP, S2C rryan@azdor.gov 602-267-2992
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